SAT-SUN
BRUNCH 11:00 - 17:00

Add Free Flowing Fizz or Bellinis for £15

EGGS BENEDICT

Soft English muffin, streaky bacon, poached eggs + buttery hollandaise sauce

EGGS ROYALE

Soft English muffin, Scottish smoked salmon, poached eggs + buttery hollandaise sauce

FULL ENGLISH

Bangers, smoked streaky bacon, baked beans, fried eggs,
homefries, portobello mushroom, grilled tomato + toasted sourdough

SMASHED AYOCADO + SOURDOUGH (vegan)
+ Streaky Bacon £2.5

+ Poached Eggs £2

+ Smoked Salmon £4

BELGIAN WAFFLES
Toasted buttery waffles topped off with:
+ Maple streaky bacon and fried egg

+ Berries, yoghurt and maple syrup

Sunday Roast

Roasted meat, yorkshire pudding, rosemary roast tatties,
seasonal veg + bone marrow gravy

ROAST HEREFORD BEEF SIRLOIN

ROAST NORFOLK CHICKEN

Snacks + Sides

CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V)
CHIPS (V)

MAC + CHEESE (V)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (V)
LEAFY SALAD (V)

POUTINE CHIPS

Topped crispy chips, oozy cheese, smoked streaky bacon + bone marrow gravy

THE CATTLE GRID NACHOS (V)
Corn tortilla chips, tomato salsa, sour cream, nacho cheese sauce,
jalapenos + smashed avocados

GARLIC + HERB BREAD (V)
Herby garlic butter on olive oil ciabatta
+ Cheddar cheese £1

Coffee + Tea
POTOFTEA

English breakfast, camomile, fresh mint, earl grey, lemon + ginger
CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

MOCHA

(vegan) vegan (v) vegetarian (gf) gluten-free

Please make us aware of any allergies you may have. Ask your server for a copy of the allergen matrix if necessary. As we use shared equipment in a busy
environment, our products may not be suitable if you have severe allergies. 12.5% service charge is added to all bills, 100% of this goes to the team.

8.5

9.5

10.95

10
10

375
375

35
6.75

9.95

24

31
31
25
22
31




Cattle Grid Burgers

Pick your protein and then your garnish - all served in buttery brioche buns (or vegan
buns) with chips or leafy salad

Protein

HEREFORD CHAR-GRILLED 70z BEEF BURGER
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN FILLET
STUFFED + BAKED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM (vegan)

Garnish

THE CATTLE GRID CLASSIC 1095
Crisp gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, mayo + gherkins

OOZY BRIE + CARAMELISED ONIONS 12.95
Crisp gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, mayo, gherkins, oozy brie + caramelised onions

MATURE CHEDDAR + STREAKY BACON 12.95
Crisp gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, mayo, gherkins, mature cheddar + streaky bacon

STILTON + STREAKY BACON 12.95

Crisp gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, mayo, gherkins, melted stilton + streaky bacon

Cattle Grid Wings Cattle Grid Ribs

With chips + homemade slaw
BUFFALO 795

! . § BBQ BABY BACK RIBS
Spicy + buttery, with blue cheegeulip Juicy poached pork ribs glazed in a sweet + sticky

PERI-PERI 795 BBQ sauce
Fiery chilli + citrus sauce, with blue cheese dip PERI-PERI BABY BACK RIBS
BBQ 795 Juicy poached pork ribs glazed in a spicy + zingy
Smoky, sweet + sticky, with blue cheese dip peri-peri sauce
Half Rack 9.5

- k Full Rack 15.5
Drinks
Booze-Free
HOMEMADE LAYENDER LEMONADE 495
FRESH BERRY MOCKITO 495
Seasonal berries, lime + mint over crushed ice with apple juice + soda
CHEEKY TIKI 495
Scorched pineapple puree, lime + coconut
BEES KNEES BOOZE FREE BUBBLES 15

All the bubbles of prosecco, but booze free

Daily Dose Juices

COCOVERDE 45
Coconut water, romaine, kale, spinach, cucumber, lemon + mint

C-BOMB 45
Orange, lemon, freeze-dried cherry

ROUGE 45
Apple, beetroot, ginger, lemon, aloe vera

Brunch Cocktails

RHUBARB BELLINI 8.75
Rhubarb vodka, aperol, peach liqueur, lemon + bubbles

BLOODY MARY 75
Absolut vodka, tomato juice, worcester sauce, tabasco, salt + pepper

ESPRESSO MARTINI 9.5
Absolut vanilla, kahlua coffee liqueur + espresso (sugar optional)

SUPERFOOD SLING 10.25

Absolut acai, limoncello, pomegranate, mango, crushed berries, mint + soda




