BRUNCH

SAT - SUN 11:00 - 17:00

Add Free Flowing Fizz or Bellinis for £15

EGGS BENEDICT	8.5
Soft English muffin, streaky bacon, poached eggs + buttery hollandaise sauce	
EGGS ROYALE	9.5
Soft English muffin, Scottish smoked salmon, poached eggs + buttery hollandaise sauce	
FULL ENGLISH	10.95
Bangers, smoked streaky bacon, baked beans, fried eggs, homefries, portobello mushroom, grilled tomato + toasted sourdough	
SMASHED AVOCADO + SOURDOUGH (vegan)	8
+ Streaky Bacon £2.5 + Poached Eggs £2	
+ Smoked Salmon £4	
BELGIAN WAFFLES	8
Toasted buttery waffles topped off with:	
+ Maple streaky bacon and fried egg	
+ Berries, yoghurt and maple syrup	
Sunday Roast	
Roasted meat, yorkshire pudding, rosemary roast tatties, seasonal veg + bone marrow gravy	
ROAST HEREFORD BEEF SIRLOIN	10
ROAST NORFOLK CHICKEN	10
C . C	
Snacks + Sides	
Snacks + Sides CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V)	3.75
	3.75 3.75
CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V) CHIPS (V) MAC + CHEESE (V)	
CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V) CHIPS (V) MAC + CHEESE (V) SWEET POTATO FRIES (V)	3.75 4 4
CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V) CHIPS (V) MAC + CHEESE (V) SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) LEAFY SALAD (V)	3.75 4 4 3.5
CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V) CHIPS (V) MAC + CHEESE (V) SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) LEAFY SALAD (V) POUTINE CHIPS	3.75 4 4
CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V) CHIPS (V) MAC + CHEESE (V) SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) LEAFY SALAD (V)	3.75 4 4 3.5
CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V) CHIPS (V) MAC + CHEESE (V) SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) LEAFY SALAD (V) POUTINE CHIPS Topped crispy chips, oozy cheese, smoked streaky bacon + bone marrow gravy THE CATTLE GRID NACHOS (V) Corn tortilla chips, tomato salsa, sour cream, nacho cheese sauce,	3.75 4 4 3.5 6.75
CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V) CHIPS (V) MAC + CHEESE (V) SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) LEAFY SALAD (V) POUTINE CHIPS Topped crispy chips, oozy cheese, smoked streaky bacon + bone marrow gravy THE CATTLE GRID NACHOS (V) Corn tortilla chips, tomato salsa, sour cream, nacho cheese sauce, jalapenos + smashed avocados	3.75 4 4 3.5 6.75
CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V) CHIPS (V) MAC + CHEESE (V) SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) LEAFY SALAD (V) POUTINE CHIPS Topped crispy chips, oozy cheese, smoked streaky bacon + bone marrow gravy THE CATTLE GRID NACHOS (V) Corn tortilla chips, tomato salsa, sour cream, nacho cheese sauce, jalapenos + smashed avocados GARLIC + HERB BREAD (V)	3.75 4 4 3.5 6.75
CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V) CHIPS (V) MAC + CHEESE (V) SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) LEAFY SALAD (V) POUTINE CHIPS Topped crispy chips, oozy cheese, smoked streaky bacon + bone marrow gravy THE CATTLE GRID NACHOS (V) Corn tortilla chips, tomato salsa, sour cream, nacho cheese sauce, jalapenos + smashed avocados	3.75 4 4 3.5 6.75
CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V) CHIPS (V) MAC + CHEESE (V) SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) LEAFY SALAD (V) POUTINE CHIPS Topped crispy chips, oozy cheese, smoked streaky bacon + bone marrow gravy THE CATTLE GRID NACHOS (V) Corn tortilla chips, tomato salsa, sour cream, nacho cheese sauce, jalapenos + smashed avocados GARLIC + HERB BREAD (V) Herby garlic butter on olive oil ciabatta + Cheddar cheese £1	3.75 4 4 3.5 6.75
CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V) CHIPS (V) MAC + CHEESE (V) SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) LEAFY SALAD (V) POUTINE CHIPS Topped crispy chips, oozy cheese, smoked streaky bacon + bone marrow gravy THE CATTLE GRID NACHOS (V) Corn tortilla chips, tomato salsa, sour cream, nacho cheese sauce, jalapenos + smashed avocados GARLIC + HERB BREAD (V) Herby garlic butter on olive oil ciabatta + Cheddar cheese £1 Coffee + Tea	3.75 4 4 3.5 6.75 9.95
CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V) CHIPS (V) MAC + CHEESE (V) SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) LEAFY SALAD (V) POUTINE CHIPS Topped crispy chips, oozy cheese, smoked streaky bacon + bone marrow gravy THE CATTLE GRID NACHOS (V) Corn tortilla chips, tomato salsa, sour cream, nacho cheese sauce, jalapenos + smashed avocados GARLIC + HERB BREAD (V) Herby garlic butter on olive oil ciabatta + Cheddar cheese £1 Coffee + Tea POT OF TEA	3.75 4 4 3.5 6.75
CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V) CHIPS (V) MAC + CHEESE (V) SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) LEAFY SALAD (V) POUTINE CHIPS Topped crispy chips, oozy cheese, smoked streaky bacon + bone marrow gravy THE CATTLE GRID NACHOS (V) Corn tortilla chips, tomato salsa, sour cream, nacho cheese sauce, jalapenos + smashed avocados GARLIC + HERB BREAD (V) Herby garlic butter on olive oil ciabatta + Cheddar cheese £1 Coffee + Tea	3.75 4 4 3.5 6.75 9.95
CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V) CHIPS (V) MAC + CHEESE (V) SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) LEAFY SALAD (V) POUTINE CHIPS Topped crispy chips, oozy cheese, smoked streaky bacon + bone marrow gravy THE CATTLE GRID NACHOS (V) Corn tortilla chips, tomato salsa, sour cream, nacho cheese sauce, jalapenos + smashed avocados GARLIC + HERB BREAD (V) Herby garlic butter on olive oil ciabatta + Cheddar cheese £1 Coffee + Tea POT OF TEA English breakfast, camomile, fresh mint, earl grey, lemon + ginger	3.75 4 4 3.5 6.75 9.95
CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V) CHIPS (V) MAC + CHEESE (V) SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) LEAFY SALAD (V) POUTINE CHIPS Topped crispy chips, oozy cheese, smoked streaky bacon + bone marrow gravy THE CATTLE GRID NACHOS (V) Corn tortilla chips, tomato salsa, sour cream, nacho cheese sauce, jalapenos + smashed avocados GARLIC + HERB BREAD (V) Herby garlic butter on olive oil ciabatta + Cheddar cheese £1 Coffee + Tea POT OF TEA English breakfast, camomile, fresh mint, earl grey, lemon + ginger CAPPUCCINO	3.75 4 4 3.5 6.75 9.95 4 2.4 3.1
CATTLE GRID COLESLAW (V) CHIPS (V) MAC + CHEESE (V) SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) LEAFY SALAD (V) POUTINE CHIPS Topped crispy chips, oozy cheese, smoked streaky bacon + bone marrow gravy THE CATTLE GRID NACHOS (V) Corn tortilla chips, tomato salsa, sour cream, nacho cheese sauce, jalapenos + smashed avocados GARLIC + HERB BREAD (V) Herby garlic butter on olive oil ciabatta + Cheddar cheese £1 Coffee + Tea POT OF TEA English breakfast, camomile, fresh mint, earl grey, lemon + ginger CAPPUCCINO FLAT WHITE	3.75 4 4 3.5 6.75 9.95 4 2.4 3.1 3.1

Cattle (Grid	Burgers
----------	------	----------------

Pick your protein and then your garnish - all served in buttery brioche buns (or vega	n
buns) with chips or leafy salad	

Protein

HEREFORD CHAR-GRILLED 70z BEEF BURGER SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN FILLET STUFFED + BAKED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM (vegan)

Garnish

THE CATTLE GRID CLASSIC	10.95
Crisp gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, mayo + gherkins	
OOZY BRIE + CARAMELISED ONIONS	12.95
Crisp gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, mayo, gherkins, oozy brie + caramelised onions	
MATURE CHEDDAR + STREAKY BACON	12.95
Crisp gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, mayo, gherkins, mature cheddar + streaky bacon	
STILTON + STREAKY BACON PIG	12.95
Crisp gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, mayo, gherkins, melted stilton + streaky bacon	

Cattle Grid Wings

BUFFALO	7.95
Spicy + buttery, with blo	ue cheese dip
PERI-PERI	7.95
Fiery chilli + citrus saud	ce, with blue cheese dip
BBQ	795

Smoky, sweet + sticky, with blue cheese dip

Cattle Grid Ribs

With chips + homemade slaw

BBQ BABY BACK RIBS Juicy poached pork ribs glazed in a sweet + sticky **BBQ** sauce

PERI-PERI BABY BACK RIBS

Juicy poached pork ribs glazed in a spicy + zingy peri-peri sauce

Half Rack	9.5
FullRack	15.5

Drinks

Booze-Free	
HOMEMADE LAVENDER LEMONADE	4.95
FRESH BERRY MOCKITO Seasonal berries, lime + mint over crushed ice with apple juice + soda	4.95
CHEEKY TIKI Scorched pineapple puree, lime + coconut	4.95
BEES KNEES BOOZE FREE BUBBLES All the bubbles of prosecco, but booze free	15
Daily Dose Juices	
COCO VERDE Coconut water, romaine, kale, spinach, cucumber, lemon + mint	4.5
C-BOMB Orange, lemon, freeze-dried cherry	4.5
ROUGE Apple, beetroot, ginger, lemon, aloe vera	4.5

Brunch Cocktails RHUBARB BELLINI Rhubarb vodka, aperol, peach liqueur, lemon + bubbles	8.75
BLOODY MARY Absolut vodka, tomato juice, worcester sauce, tabasco, salt + pepper	7.5
ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut vanilla, kahlua coffee liqueur + espresso (sugar optional)	9.5

SUPERFOOD SLING 10.25 Absolut acai, limoncello, pomegranate, mango, crushed berries, mint + soda